
State Agency First Name Last Name

AASHTO AASHTO Matt Hardy

AASHTO AASHTO Melissa Savage

Alaska DOT Carolyn Morehouse

Arizona DOT Steve Olmsted

Arizona DOT Thor Anderson

California DOT Deepak Maskey

Colorado DOT Craig Wieden

Connecticut DOT Anne-Marie McDonnell

Delaware DOT Jim Pappas

Delaware DOT Steve Sisson

Florida DOT James (Jamie) Greene

Florida DOT Bouzid Choubane

Hawaii FHWA Meesa Otani

Illinois DOT LaDonna Rowden

Illinois DOT John Senger

Iowa DOT Madeline LaPage

Kentucky DOT Jason Siwula

Louisiana DOT Tyson Rupnow

Maine DOT Richard Bradbury

Maine DOT Brian Luce

Maine FHWA Derek Nener-Plante

Maryland DOT Geoff Hall

Massachusetts DOT Edmund Naras

Michigan DOT Jami Trudelle

Michigan DOT Justin Schenkel

Minnesota DOT Curt Turgeon

Mississippi DOT Griffin (William) Sullivan

Missouri DOT John Donahue

Nevada DOT Charlie Pan

New Mexico DOT Jeffrey Mann

New York DOT Elisabeth Lennon

New York DOT Michael Rossi

Puerto Rico DOT Alexandra Velazquez

Puerto Rico DOT Ana Torres

Puerto Rico DOT Luis Rodriguez

South Carolina DOT Jay (Jesse) Thompson

Tennessee DOT Mark Woods

Texas DOT Andy Naranjo

Texas DOT Zheng (Jenny) Li

Virginia DOT Affan Habib

Washington DOT Alexander Kim

Wisconsin DOT Brian Gaber

Wyoming DOT Shelby Carlson

HQ FHWA Gina Ahlstrom



HQ FHWA LaToya Johnson

HQ FHWA Milena Rangelov

HQ FHWA Heather Dylla

HQ FHWA Rob Kafalanos

HQ FHWA Elizabeth Habic

FHWA Daniel Shar Salgado

FHWA Khalid Mohamed

Academia Michigan Tech Amlan Mukherjee

Academia North Carolina State University Shane Underwood

Academia University of New Hampshire Jo Sias-Daniel

Academia Auburn University Ben Bowers

Consultant JFK Environmental Services, LLC Jayne Knott

Industry National Asphalt Pavement AssocJoseph Shacat

Industry National Asphalt Pavement AssocRichard Willis

Industry Asphalt Institute Mark Buncher

Industry CEMEX Jim Mack

Industry ACPA Leif Wathne

Industry NRMCA Brian Killingsworth

Industry Interlocking Concrete Pavement IDavid Smith

Industry Luck Stone (NSSGA) Travis Chewning

Team Univ. of Washington Steve Muench

Team NCE Tom Van Dam

Team APTech Kurt Smith

Team APTech Prashant Ram



Title Email Invite?

Program Director for Planning and Performance Managemen Y

Director of the Center for Environmental Excellence (Resilienc Y

Chief Engineer Y

Project Manager/Environmental Planning Y

Performance/Asset Manager Y

Pavement Engineer Y

State Materials Engineer Y

Y

Deputy Director, Transportation Solutions Y

Design Resource Engineer Y

State Materials Office Y

State Pevement Materials Engineer Y

Environmental Protection Specialist Y

Bureau Chief of Research Y

Y

Y

Assistant Highway Engineer Y

Y

Y

Y

Asphalt Pavement Engineer Y

Chief Pavement Division Y

Pavement Engineer Y

Pavement Design Engineer Y

Pavement Design Engineer Y

 State Pavement Engineer Y

Materials Division - Lab Operations Engineer Y

Construction and Materials Liaison Engineer Y

Chief Materials Engineer Y

Pavement Management and Design Bureau Chief Y

Sustainability Officer Y

Director of Highway Data Services Bureau Y

Acting Design Area Director, Pavement Mngmt Office Y

Construction Control Project Office Chief Y

PRHTA Deputy Executive Director Y

State Pavement Engineer Y

Pavement Engineer Y

Materials Section Director Y

Pavements Branch Manager Y

Pavement Program Manager Y

Y

Director of Asset Management Y

Chief Engineer Y

Team Leader Y

mhardy@aashto.org

msavage@aashto.org

carolyn.morehouse@alaska.gov

solmsted@azdot.gov

tanderson@dot.gov

deepak.maskey@dot.ca.gov

craig.wieden@state.co.us 

annemarie.mcdonnell@ct.gov

james.pappas@state.de.us

steven.sisson@state.de.us

james.greene@dot.state.fl.us

bouzid.choubane@dot.state.fl.us

meesa.otani@dot.gov

LaDonna.Rowden@illinois.gov

John.Senger@illinois.gov

Madeline.Lapage@iowadot.us  

jason.siwula@ky.gov

tyson.rupnow@la.gov

Richard.Bradbury@maine.gov

Brian.Luce@maine.gov

derek.nener-plante@dot.gov

GHall1@sha.state.md.us 

Edmund.Naras@dot.state.ma.us

trudellej1@michigan.gov 

schenkelj@michigan.gov 

curt.turgeon@state.mn.us 

WSullivan@mdot.ms.gov 

john.donahue@modot.mo.gov 

CPan@dot.nv.gov 

JeffreyS.Mann@state.nm.us 

elisabeth.lennon@dot.ny.gov

michael.rossi@dot.ny.gov

avelazquez@dtop.pr.gov

antorres@dtop.pr.gov

lurodriguez@dtop.pr.gov

thompsonju@scdot.org 

Mark.Woods@tn.gov  

andy.naranjo@txdot.gov 

jenny.li@txdot.gov

affan.habib@vdot.virginia.gov 

Brian.Gaber@dot.wi.gov

gina.ahlstrom@dot.gov 

mailto:mhardy@aashto.org
mailto:msavage@aashto.org
mailto:carolyn.morehouse@alaska.gov
mailto:solmsted@azdot.gov
mailto:tanderson@dot.gov
mailto:deepak.maskey@dot.ca.gov
mailto:craig.wieden@state.co.us
mailto:annemarie.mcdonnell@ct.gov
mailto:james.pappas@state.de.us
mailto:steven.sisson@state.de.us
mailto:james.greene@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:bouzid.choubane@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:meesa.otani@dot.gov
mailto:LaDonna.Rowden@illinois.gov
mailto:John.Senger@illinois.gov
mailto:Madeline.Lapage@iowadot.us
mailto:jason.siwula@ky.gov
mailto:tyson.rupnow@la.gov
mailto:Richard.Bradbury@maine.gov
mailto:Brian.Luce@maine.gov
mailto:derek.nener-plante@dot.gov
mailto:GHall1@sha.state.md.us
mailto:Edmund.Naras@dot.state.ma.us
mailto:trudellej1@michigan.gov
mailto:schenkelj@michigan.gov
mailto:curt.turgeon@state.mn.us
mailto:WSullivan@mdot.ms.gov
mailto:john.donahue@modot.mo.gov
mailto:CPan@dot.nv.gov
mailto:JeffreyS.Mann@state.nm.us
mailto:elisabeth.lennon@dot.ny.gov
mailto:michael.rossi@dot.ny.gov
mailto:avelazquez@dtop.pr.gov
mailto:antorres@dtop.pr.gov
mailto:lurodriguez@dtop.pr.gov
mailto:thompsonju@scdot.org
mailto:Mark.Woods@tn.gov
mailto:andy.naranjo@txdot.gov
mailto:jenny.li@txdot.gov
mailto:affan.habib@vdot.virginia.gov
mailto:Brian.Gaber@dot.wi.gov
mailto:gina.ahlstrom@dot.gov


Pavement Design and Performance Team Leader Y

Visiting Sustainable Pavements Engineer Y

Sustainable Pavement Engineer Y

Sustainable and Resilient Transportation Y

Sustainable and Resilient Transportation Y

FHWA Hydraulics Engineer Y

FHWA Senior Geotechnical Engineer Khalid.Mohamed@dot.gov Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Engineer Y

Y

M

Y?

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

latoya.johnson@dot.gov 

milena.rangelov.ctr@dot.gov 

heather.dylla@dot.gov 

Robert.Kafalenos@dot.gov

elizabeth.habic@dot.gov

d.shararsalgado@dot.gov

amlan@mtu.edu

bsunderw@ncsu.edu 

Jo.Sias@unh.edu

BFB0014@auburn.edu

jfknott@jfkenviroserv.com

jshacat@asphaltpavement.org

RWillis@asphaltpavement.org 

mbuncher@asphaltinstitute.org

jamesw.mack@cemex.com 

lwathne@acpa.org 

bkillingsworth@nrmca.org 

dsmith@icpi.org 

tchewning@luckstone.com 

stmuench@uw.edu

tvandam@ncenet.com

ksmith@appliedpavement.com

pram@appliedpavement.com

mailto:latoya.johnson@dot.gov
mailto:milena.rangelov.ctr@dot.gov
mailto:heather.dylla@dot.gov
mailto:Robert.Kafalenos@dot.gov
mailto:elizabeth.habic@dot.gov
mailto:d.shararsalgado@dot.gov
mailto:amlan@mtu.edu
mailto:bsunderw@ncsu.edu
mailto:Jo.Sias@unh.edu
mailto:BFB0014@auburn.edu
mailto:jfknott@jfkenviroserv.com
mailto:jshacat@asphaltpavement.org
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mailto:mbuncher@asphaltinstitute.org
mailto:jamesw.mack@cemex.com
mailto:lwathne@acpa.org
mailto:bkillingsworth@nrmca.org
mailto:dsmith@icpi.org
mailto:tchewning@luckstone.com
mailto:stmuench@uw.edu
mailto:tvandam@ncenet.com
mailto:ksmith@appliedpavement.com
mailto:pram@appliedpavement.com


ExpressedPresenterClimate VulnerabNotes

0.727273

0.272727

TAMP, AM Lead

Asset Management, TAMP 

Yes Willl meet and discuss possible presentation.

Craig Weiden and Cole Golden worked on CDOT Risk analysis after floods. Craig to make recommendation

Yes Could present on issues of sea level rise and land subsidance

Would like to invite for joint presentation with Jim Pappas

yes

Meesa will forward invite if anyone from DOT would be a good participant

LaDonna is interested, she and/or John will likely attend

Participated in proxy indicator pilot for AM/risk

Tom sent note to Tyson, he's interested and is reaching out to others within the DOT

Recommended to Heather by Derek Nener Plante

Recommended to Heather by Derek Nener Plante

keep

Kurt also provided Lynn Weiskopf, Director of Policy Planning and Performance, any preference?

Email to Elizabeth from Cristobal Afanador

Email to Elizabeth from Cristobal Afanador

Email to Elizabeth from Cristobal Afanador

Heather recommended to keep

Heather recommended to keep

Participant in proxy indicator pilot for AM/risk recommended by Steve Gaj

yes TRB Resiliency

yes Retired June 5, replaced by Mark Gillet (https://wrrnetwork.com/2020/05/28/new-wydot-chief-engineer-named/)



flooding in UP

yes temperature pavements

yes flooded pavements

yes

Steve alternative?



Craig Weiden and Cole Golden worked on CDOT Risk analysis after floods. Craig to make recommendation

Tom sent note to Tyson, he's interested and is reaching out to others within the DOT

Kurt also provided Lynn Weiskopf, Director of Policy Planning and Performance, any preference?

Retired June 5, replaced by Mark Gillet (https://wrrnetwork.com/2020/05/28/new-wydot-chief-engineer-named/)



Peer Exchange State Agency First Name Last Name

AASHTO AASHTO Matt Hardy

AASHTO AASHTO Melissa Savage

Industry Listening Session ACEC ACEC Matt Reiffer

Industry Listening Session ACPA CEMEX Jim Mack

Industry Listening Session ACPA ACPA Leif Wathne

SE-Atlanta Alabama DOT Scott George

SE-Atlanta Alabama DOT John Jennings

NW-Portland Alaska DOT Jeff Currey

NW-Portland Alaska FHWA Al Fletcher

SW-Denver Arizona FHWA Ammon Heier

Steve Ulmstead

SW-Denver Arizona DOT Ashek Rana

SW-Denver Arizona DOT Reed Henry

SE-Atlanta Arkansas FHWA Lester Frank

SE-Atlanta Arkansas DOT Brooke Perkins

California DOT Deepak Maskey

NW-Portland California DOT Tom Pyle

NW-Portland California FHWA Chu Wei

SW-Denver Colorado FHWA Dahir Egal

SW-Denver Colorado DOT Craig Wieden

SW-Denver Colorado DOT Melody Perkins

NE-Baltimore Connecticut DOT John Henault

Connecticut DOT Anne-Marie McDonnell

Delaware DOT Jim Pappas

Delaware DOT Steve Sisson

NE-Baltimore Delaware FHWA Ryan O'Donoghue

NE-Baltimore Delaware DOT Robin Davis

NE-Baltimore District of ColumFHWA Vinh Hoang

NE-Baltimore District of ColumDOT Rezene Medhan

SE-Atlanta Florida FHWA Khoa Nguyen

SE-Atlanta Florida DOT Rhonda Taylor

Florida DOT James (Jamie) Greene

Florida DOT Bouzid Choubane

SE-Atlanta Georgia FHWA David Painter

SE-Atlanta Georgia DOT Ian Rish

SE-Atlanta Georgia DOT JT Rabun

MW-Minneapolis HQ FHWA Gina Ahlstrom

NE-Baltimore HQ FHWA LaToya Johnson

NE-Baltimore HQ FHWA Milena Rangelov

SE-Atlanta HQ FHWA Heather Dylla

HQ FHWA Rob Kafalanos

HQ FHWA Elizabeth Habic

NW-Portland Idaho DOT Michael Santi

MW-Minneapolis Illinois DOT Charles Wienrank



MW-Minneapolis Illinois DOT LaDonna Rowden

Illinois DOT John Senger

MW-Minneapolis Illinois FHWA Dennis Bachman

MW-Minneapolis Indiana DOT Kumar Dave

MW-Minneapolis Indiana DOT David Holtz

MW-Minneapolis Indiana FHWA Thomas Duncan

Industry Listening Session Interlocking ConInterlocking C David Smith

Iowa DOT Madeline LaPage

MW-Minneapolis Iowa DOT Chris Brakke

MW-Minneapolis Iowa DOT Ben Behnami

MW-Minneapolis Iowa FHWA Lisa McDaniel

NW-Portland Kansas DOT Ryan Barrett

NW-Portland Kansas DOT Nat Velasquez, Jr.

MW-Minneapolis Kentucky DOT Alan Frazier

MW-Minneapolis Kentucky FHWA Darrin Grenfell

SW-Denver Louisiana FHWA Scott Nelson

SW-Denver Louisiana DOT Xingwei Chen

Louisiana DOT Tyson Rupnow

NE-Baltimore Maine FHWA Steven Davis

NE-Baltimore Maine FHWA Derek Nener-Plante

NE-Baltimore Maine DOT Uma Maheshwar Arepalli

NE-Baltimore Maryland FHWA Azmat Hussain

NE-Baltimore Maryland DOT Geoff Hall

Massachusetts DOT Edmund Naras

Massachusetts DOT

MW-Minneapolis Michigan DOT Jami Trudelle

MW-Minneapolis Michigan DOT Justin Schenkel

MW-Minneapolis Michigan FHWA Adnan Iftikhar

MW-Minneapolis Minnesota DOT Curt Turgeon

MW-Minneapolis Minnesota FHWA Kevin N. Kliethermes

SE-Atlanta Mississippi DOT Griffin (William) Sullivan

MW-Minneapolis Missouri DOT John Donahue

MW-Minneapolis Missouri FHWA Michael McGee

NW-Portland Montana DOT Miles Yerger

Industry Listening Session National AsphaltNational AsphaJoseph Shacat

Industry Listening Session National AsphaltNational AsphaJames Willis

Industry Listening Session National Stone SLuck Stone Travis Chewning

Industry Listening Session National Stone SNational StoneEmily Coyner

NW-Portland Nebraska DOT Brandon Varilek

NW-Portland Nebraska FHWA Shin-Che Huang

SW-Denver Nevada FHWA Iyad Alattar

SW-Denver Nevada DOT Charlie Pan

NE-Baltimore New Jersey FHWA Helene Roberts

NE-Baltimore New Jersey DOT Robert Blight

SW-Denver New Mexico FHWA Luis Melgoza 



SW-Denver New Mexico DOT Jeffrey Mann

NE-Baltimore New York FHWA Timothy LaCoss

NE-Baltimore New York DOT Paul Krekler

NE-Baltimore North Carolina FHWA Bradley Hibbs

SE-Atlanta North Carolina DOT Chris Peoples

SE-Atlanta North Carolina DOT Clark Morrison

SW-Denver North Dakota FHWA Gary Goff

SW-Denver North Dakota DOT TJ Murphy

Industry Listening Session NRMCA NRMCA Brian Killingsworth

MW-Minneapolis Ohio DOT Craig Landefeld

MW-Minneapolis Ohio FHWA Andy Blalock

NW-Portland Oklahoma DOT Amanda Warren

NW-Portland Oklahoma/KansaFHWA Waseem Fazal

NW-Portland Oregon DOT Justin Moderie

NW-Portland Oregon DOT Karen Strauss

NW-Portland Oregon FHWA Anthony Boesen

NE-Baltimore Pennsylvania DOT Lydia Peddicord

NE-Baltimore Pennsylvania DOT Steve Koser

SE-Atlanta Puerto Rico FHWA Migdalia Carrión-Alers

SE-Atlanta Puerto Rico DOT Freddy González-Echev

Rhode Island FHWA Randy Warden

NE-Baltimore Rhode Island FHWA Anthony Palombo

NE-Baltimore Rhode Island DOT Mike Byrne

SE-Atlanta South Carolina FHWA Jim Garling

SE-Atlanta South Carolina DOT Jay (Jesse) Thompson

SW-Denver South Dakota FHWA Brett Hestdalen

SW-Denver South Dakota DOT Tanner Fitzke

SW-Denver South Dakota DOT Travor Diegel

SE-Atlanta Tennessee FHWA John Steele

SE-Atlanta Tennessee DOT Sampson Udeh

Tennessee DOT Mark Woods

Texas City of Houston

Texas DOT Andy Naranjo

SW-Denver Utah DOT Jason Simmons

NE-Baltimore Vermont FHWA Larkin Wellborn

SE-Atlanta Virginia DOT Affan Habib

NW-Portland Washington DOT Mark Russell

NW-Portland Washington FHWA Angel Rivera 

SE-Atlanta West Virginia FHWA Matthew Daly

SE-Atlanta West Virginia DOT Travis Walbeck

SE-Atlanta West Virginia DOT Vince Allison

MW-Minneapolis Wisconsin DOT Peter Kemp

SW-Denver Wyoming DOT Robert Rothwell

Academia University of Sias-Daniels Jo

Academia Auburn UniversBrowers Ben



Academia North CarolinaUnderwood Shane

Academia University of TVivek Tandon

Academia Texas A&M Andrew Wimsatt

Academia University of Eshan Dave

Washington DOT Alexander Kim

California Local Agency Pratt Jeff

Wyoming DOT Shelby Carlson

Wisconsin DOT Brian Gaber

Academia Michigan TechAmlan Mukherjee



Title Email Invite?

Program Director for Planning and Performance Managemen Y

Director of the Center for Environmental Excellence (Resilienc Y

mreiffer@acec.org N

Y

lwathne@acpa.org Y

Materials & Tests Engineer georges@dot.state.al.us

Acting State Materials Engineer jenningsj@dot.state.al.us

Northern Region Materials Engineer jeff.currey@alaska.gov

Safety, Pavements & Materials Engineer al.fletcher@dot.gov

Area Engineer Ammon.Heier@dot.gov N

Y

Pavement Design Team Lead ARana@azdot.gov N

Deputy State Roadway Engineer RHenry@azdot.gov N

Transportation Engineer Lester.Frank@dot.gov N

Staff Design Engineer Brooke.Perkins@ardot.gov N

Pavement Engineer Y

Pavement Engineer tom.pyle@dot.ca.gov M

Asset Management/Pavements Engineer chu.wei@dot.gov N

Pavements and Materials Engineer dahir.egal@dot.gov N

State Materials Engineer craig.wieden@state.co.us

Pavement Design Engineer melody.perkins@state.co.us

John.Henault@ct.gov N

Y

Deputy Director, Transportation Solutions Y

Hydraulic Engineer Y

Program Development Team Supervisor ryan.o'donoghue@dot.gov N

Pavement Design Engineer RobinM.Davis@state.de.us N

Area Engineer vinh.hoang@dot.gov N

Deputy QA/QC rezene.medhani@dc.gov N

Director, Office of Technical Services khoa.nguyen@dot.gov N

State Pavement Design Engineer rhonda.taylor@dot.state.fl.us N

State Materials Office Y

State Pevement Materials Engineer Y

Technology Application Team Leader David.Painter@dot.gov N

State Pavement Engineer irish@dot.ga.gov N

Assistant State Materials Engineer JRabun@dot.ga.gov N

Team Leader gina.ahlstrom@dot.gov Y

Pavement Design and Performance Team Leader latoya.johnson@dot.gov Y

Visiting Sustainable Pavements Engineer milena.rangelov.ctr@dot.gov Y

Sustainable Pavement Engineer heather.dylla@dot.gov Y

Sustainable and Resilient Transportation Y

Sustainable and Resilient Transportation Y

Pavement Materials Engineer mike.santi@itd.idaho.gov N

Pavement Design Engineer Charles.Wienrank@illinois.gov N

mhardy@aashto.org

msavage@aashto.org

jamesw.mack@cemex.com

annemarie.mcdonnell@ct.gov

james.pappas@state.de.us

james.greene@dot.state.fl.us

mailto:mhardy@aashto.org
mailto:msavage@aashto.org
mailto:jamesw.mack@cemex.com
mailto:annemarie.mcdonnell@ct.gov
mailto:james.pappas@state.de.us
mailto:james.greene@dot.state.fl.us


Bureau Chief of Research LaDonna.Rowden@illinois.gov Y

Y

Asset Management/Pavement & Materials Engineer dennis.bachman@dot.gov N

Manager, Pavement Engineering kdave@indot.in.gov N

Pavement Engineering Director dholtz@indot.in.gov M

Pavement and Materials Engineer thomas.duncan@dot.gov N

dsmith@icpi.org Y

Madeline.Lapage@iowadot.us Y

Pavement Design/Pavement Management Engineer chris.brakke@iowadot.us N

Transportation Engineer Specialist Ben.Behnami@iowadot.us N

Transportation Engineer lisa.mcdaniel@dot.gov N

Pavement Design Leader ryan.barrett@ks.gov N

Pavement Design Engineer nat.velasquez@ks.gov N

Transportation Engineer Specialist Brad.Frazier@ky.gov N

Pavement and Materials Eng. darrin.grenfell@dot.gov N

Asset Mgmt/Pavements Engineer scott.nelson@dot.gov N

Pavement Design Engineer Manager xingwei.chen@la.gov N

Y

Transportation Engineer steven.davis@dot.gov N

Asphalt Pavement Engineer Y

Assistant Engineer uma.arepalli@yahoo.com

Team Leader Technology, Planning and Right-of-Way azmat.hussain@dot.gov N

Chief Pavement Division GHall1@sha.state.md.us Y

Pavement Engineer Y

Pavement Design Engineer trudellej1@michigan.gov Y

Pavement Design Engineer schenkelj@michigan.gov Y

Pavement and Materials Engineer adnan.iftikhar@dot.gov N

 State Pavement Engineer curt.turgeon@state.mn.us Y

Pavements and Materials Engineer Kevin.Kliethermes@dot.gov N

Materials Division - Lab Operations Engineer WSullivan@mdot.ms.gov Y

Construction and Materials Liaison Engineer john.donahue@modot.mo.gov Y

Pavement Engineer mike.mcgee@dot.gov N

Pavement Design Engineer myerger@mt.gov N

Y

RWillis@asphaltpavement.org N

tchewning@luckstone.com Y

ecoyner@nssga.org N

Roadway Asset Management Engineer brandon.varilek@nebraska.gov N

Transportation Engineer shin-che.huang@dot.gov N

Transportation Engineer Iyad.Alattar@dot.gov N

Chief Materials Engineer CPan@dot.nv.gov Y

Pavement and Materials Engineer helene.roberts@dot.gov N

Supervising Engineer, Pavement Design Robert.blight@dot.nj.gov N

Pavement Engineer luis.melgoza@dot.gov N

derek.nener-plante@dot.gov

Edmund.Naras@dot.state.ma.us

mailto:derek.nener-plante@dot.gov
mailto:Edmund.Naras@dot.state.ma.us


Pavement Management and Design Bureau Chief JeffreyS.Mann@state.nm.us Y

Pavement & Materials Engineer Timothy.LaCoss@dot.gov N

Sustainability Y

Operations Engineer bradley.hibbs@dot.gov N

State Materials Engineer cpeoples@ncdot.gov N

State Pavement Design Engineer cmorrison@ncdot.gov N

Transportation Engineer gary.goff@dot.gov N

Transportation Engineer tjmurphy@nd.gov N

bkillingsworth@nrmca.org Y

Pavement Engineer craig.landefeld@dot.ohio.gov N

Pavement & Materials Engineer andy.blalock@dot.gov N

Pavement Design Engineer awarren@odot.org N

Pavement & Materials Engineer waseem.fazal@dot.gov N

State Pavement Engineer justin.g.moderie@odot.state.or.us N

Pavement Design Engineer Karen.A.STRAUSS@odot.state.or.us N

Operations Engineer anthony.boesen@dot.gov N

Chief, Pavement Design and Analysis Unit lpeddicord@pa.gov N

Chief, Pavement Testing and Asset Management Section skoser@pa.gov N

Area Engineer migdalia.carrion@dot.gov Y

Pavement Engineer (EIT) fegonzalez@dtop.pr.gov Y

M

Area Engineer anthony.palombo@dot.gov N

Asphalt Engineer michael.byrne@dot.ri.gov N

Pavement, Materials, Reasearch and Technology Engineer jim.garling@dot.gov N

State Pavement Engineer thompsonju@scdot.org N

Operations Engineer brett.hestdalen@dot.gov N

Pavement Design Engineer Tanner.Fitzke@state.sd.us N

Pavement Design Engineer travor.diegel@state.sd.us N

Pavements and Materials Engineer john.steele@dot.gov N

Tdot Pavement Design Manager Sampson.Udeh@tn.gov N

N

Y

Statewide Pavement Engineer jasonsimmons@utah.gov M

Construction and Materials Engineer larkin.wellborn@dot.gov N

Pavement Program Manager affan.habib@vdot.virginia.gov Y

Pavement Design Engineer russelm@wsdot.wa.gov N

Area Engineer angel.d.rivera@dot.gov N

Pavement and Materials Engineer Matthew.Daly@dot.gov N

State Pavement Engineer M

Staff Pavement Engineer vincent.l.allison@wv.gov N

Pavement Unit Supervisor peter.kemp@dot.wi.gov N

Assistant State Materials Engineer bob.rothwell@wyo.gov N

Y

Y



Y

N

M

M

Y

Director of Public Works, Ventura, California M

Chief Engineer M

Director of Asset Management M

Y

A-Wimsatt@tti.tamu.edu

Brian.Gaber@dot.wi.gov

mailto:A-Wimsatt@tti.tamu.edu
mailto:Brian.Gaber@dot.wi.gov


ExpressedPresenterClimate VulnerabNotes

Prashant will check on TAMP Pavemetn person

AK check with Division office or check with UTC  University of AK Fairbanks

Ask to identify pavement engineer from DOT to attend

Yes Willl meet and discuss possible presentation.

Ask who worked on 2013 floods.

Get someon from CO that worked on floods

Yes Could present on issues of sea level rise and land subsidance

Would like to invite for joint presentation with Jim Pappas

yes



Kurt will reach out to John/Illinois

Tom will get recommendation from Tyson

Waiting for contacts, emailed Steve Miller.



Kurt will check on any suggestions.

Elizabeth will ask RC/Division for pavement engineer

Rob will check into someone

yes flooded pavements

yes



yes temperature pavements

flooded pavements

Andrew Wimsatt with TTI did some work in CRCP resilience in HOU and is will to participate in your workshop. 

yes TRB Resiliency

yes TRB Resiliency

flooding in UP





Andrew Wimsatt with TTI did some work in CRCP resilience in HOU and is will to participate in your workshop. 
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